
Permanent place value added tax included 
Dinghy 1 Privat B:  
Dinghy 2 Privat B:   
Dinghy 2 Privat A:     
Yacht 1 Privat B:                     

Yacht 1 Privat A:                     

Yacht 2 Privat B:                (+ € 69,- per. meter over 15 meters.)                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Yacht 2 Privat A:          (+ € 69,- per. meter over 15 meters.)         
Place for rental boats. Additional € 175,-. 
Cutter up to 15m:          (+ € 69,- per. meter over 15 meters.)                                                                                                                                                                                             

DKK 
4,375,- 
5.125,- 
5.750,- 
5.750,- 
6.125,- 
6.125,- 
6.500,- 

 
18.000,- 

EURO 
599,32 
702,06 
787,68 
787,68 
839,05 
839,05 
890,41 

 
2.465,76 

A) Including facilities 
B) Facilities not included 

  

EL: Electricity  connection:   
Electricity per. kilowatt. 

250,00 
2,50  

35,00 
0,35 

Waiting-list sign up, and other index alterations. 150,- 21,- 

Overnight accomodations 
(electricity not included*) 
0 - 29 feet    (0 -  8,99  meter)    
30 - 39 feet   (9 - 11,99 meter)     (max 8 persons)  
40 - 49 feet   (12 - 14,99 meter)   (max 8 persons)   
50 - 65 feet   15 - 19,99 meter))   (max 8 persons) 
Extra charge by laying alongside (also on the alongside bridge) 
Camp school ships (over 8 persons)   
Catamaran:  
Angelboats under 9 meters     + facilities:         
Angelship over 9 meters         + facilities:    
* Electricity per. night 
Harbour Dues payment at the port office in the first opening hours after arrival. 
Surcharge by payment in conexion with control.                                                                                                                             

 
DKK: 
125,-   
145,- 
170,- 
200,- 
Determined by Harbormaster 
430,-  
+ 50,-  
+ 15,- 
+ 35,-  
+ 15,-  / 30,-                                                      

Angling boats 
Per day    
Facilities 
* Electricity per. night                                                       

 
140,-   
+ 10,- per person     
+ 15,-           

Place for a week 
Smal boats 
+ Facillities: 
Fish room use only   
All facilities 
 
* Electricity per. night 
 
Place for trailer                                                                                                   

 
700,-   
 
+ 50,-  
+ 35,- per person      
 
+ 15,- 
 
+ 100,-                              

Using the ramp 
Per day:      
Per week:      
Per Month:            
One year:                                                                                                                              

 
70,-  /   fish room use +15,- 
350,-  /  fish room use +75,- 
800,-   
1.400,-  

Parking 
Over 2 timer:   Included not customers.  
Extra parkingspace (Trailer or others)        

 
35,- 
35,- 

SPODSBJERG TURISTBÅDEHAVN 
Harbour dues 2017 


