SPODSBJERG TURISTBÅDEHAVN Harbour dues 2017

Permanent place value added tax included Dinghy 1 Privat B: Dinghy 2 Privat B: Dinghy 2 Privat A: Yacht 1 Privat B: Yacht 1 Privat A: Yacht 2 Privat B: (+ €69,- per. meter over 15 meters.) Yacht 2 Privat A: (+ €69,- per. meter over 15 meters.) Place for rental boats. Additional €175, Cutter up to 15m: (+ €69,- per. meter over 15 meters.)	4,375,- 5.125,- 5.750,- 5.750,- 6.125,- 6.125,- 6.500,-	EURO 599,32 702,06 787,68 787,68 839,05 839,05 890,41
A) Including facilities B) Facilities not included		
EL: Electricity connection: Electricity per. kilowatt.	250,00 2,50	35,00 0,35
Waiting-list sign up, and other index alterations.	150,-	21,-
of Turista		
Overnight accomodations (electricity not included*) 0 - 29 feet (0 - 8,99 meter) 30 - 39 feet (9 - 11,99 meter) (max 8 persons) 40 - 49 feet (12 - 14,99 meter) (max 8 persons) 50 - 65 feet 15 - 19,99 meter)) (max 8 persons) Extra charge by laying alongside (also on the alongside bridge) Camp school ships (over 8 persons) Catamaran: Angelboats under 9 meters + facilities: Angelship over 9 meters + facilities: * Electricity per. night Harbour Dues payment at the port office in the first opening hours after arrival. Surcharge by payment in conexion with control.	DKK: 125,- 145,- 170,- 200,- Determined by 430,- + 50,- + 15,- + 35,- + 15,- / 30,-	Harbormaster
Angling boats Per day Facilities * Electricity per. night Place for a week Smal boats + Facillities: Fish room use only	140,- + 10,- per pers + 15,- 700,-	on
Fish room use only All facilities	+ 50,- + 35,- per person	
* Electricity per. night	+ 15,-	
Place for trailer	+ 100,-	
Using the ramp Per day: Per week: Per Month: One year:	70,- / fish room use +15,- 350,- / fish room use +75,- 800,- 1.400,-	
Parking Over 2 timer: Included not customers. Extra parkingspace (Trailer or others)	35,- 35,-	